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30 from 30% Result for Peterborough
This result lists the flyers who have placed birds in the first
30% of birds clocked in the race (233 Birds in total).

Congratulations to Jack Vanderlinden who had
2 of his 3 birds entered in the top 30% of birds showing on Live.

41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41

See next page for 3 Races Average
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Vanderlinden Jack
Clark Richard
Harper John
Dimella Fred

Nel Family

Perkins Tony

Yang & Gao
Rayment Geoff
Agar Alan

Fawcett & Jackson
Varapodio Rocky
Mitchell Graham
Andrewartha Bronte
Scerri Andrew
Sheehan Grant
Whitechurch Family
DrewR &L

Abbott L & Son
Tirrell Tom

Aquilna Darren & Son
Goodrich Graham
Albanos Nick
Kakoschke Greg
Horrocks Aaron
S&G Roberts & Keith Bowen
Farrugia-gay Travis
Molchanoff Nick
Roberts Grant
Donovan Brian
Prince Bob
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** Flyers who have not registered are not showing in the result**
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*** BENZING LIVE FLYERS ONLY ***

30 from 30% Average Result for 3 off races to date
This result lists the flyers who have placed birds in the first
30% of birds clocked in the SN1, SN2 and PE1

Congratulations to Richard Clark who has
22 of his 29 birds entered in the top 30% of birds showing on Live.

** Flyers who have not registered are not showing in the result**

Position Races Flown Competltlg Flyer SRS Top 30%
Owners Birds Sent Intop 30%
1 3 128 2498 Clark Richard 29 22 76%
2 3 128 2498 HarperJohn 49 32 65%
3 3 128 2498 Vanderlinden Jack 26 16 62%
4 3 128 2498 Dimella Fred 82 51 62%
5 3 128 2498 Fawcett & Jackson 90 46 51%
6 2 86 1771 AgarAlan 24 12 50%
7 3 128 2498 NelFranco 85 38 45%
8 2 87 1722 Donnellan Michael 28 12 43%
9 3 128 2498 Roberts Grant 37 16 43%
10 3 128 2498 Mitchell Graham 46 20 43%
11 2 87 1722 Waters Ken 41 16 39%
12 3 128 2498 Yang & Gao 80 31 39%
13 2 87 1722 Kakoschke Greg 29 11 38%
14 3 128 2498 Aquilna Darren & Son 55 20 36%
15 2 87 1722 RobertsK&A 34 12 35%
16 3 128 2498 Varapodio Rocky 90 31 34%
17 1 45 995 Barlow DrJonathan 3 1 33%
18 2 83 1503 Scerri Andrew 36 12 33%
19 2 86 1771 Albanos Nick 56 17 30%
20 3 128 2498 S&G Roberts & Keith Bowen 80 23 29%
21 3 128 2498 Rayment Geoff 89 25 28%
22 2 86 1771 DrewR&L 60 15 25%
23 2 83 1503 Donovan Brian 29 7 24%
24 3 128 2498 Horrocks Aaron 90 21 23%
25 3 128 2498 Perkins Tony 77 17 22%
26 1 42 776  Farrugia-gay Travis 11 2 18%
27 3 128 2498 TirrellTom 66 12 18%
28 3 128 2498 AbbottL & Son 90 16 18%
29 3 128 2498 Sheehan Grant 36 5 17%
30 3 128 2498 Andrewartha Bronte 46 6 13%
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